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2TEAM CODE LIST
NFL
ARIZONA CARDINALS
ATLANTA FALCONS
BALTIMORE RAVENS
BUFFALO BILLS
CAROLINA PANTHERS
CHICAGO BEARS
CINCINNATI BENGALS
CLEVELAND BROWNS
DALLAS COWBOYS
DENVER BRONCOS
DETROIT LIONS
GREEN BAY PACKERS
HOUSTON TEXANS
INDIANAPOLIS COLTS
JACKSONVILLE JAGUARS
KANSAS CITY CHIEFS
LOS ANGELES CHARGERS
LOS ANGELES RAMS
MIAMI DOLPHINS
MINNESOTA VIKINGS
NEW ENGLAND PATS
NEW ORLEANS SAINTS
NEW YORK GIANTS
NEW YORK JETS
LAS VEGAS RAIDERS
PHILADELPHIA EAGLES
PITTSBURGH STEELERS
SAN FRANCISCO 49ERS
SEATTLE SEAHAWKS
TAMPA BAY BUCCANEERS
TENNESSEE TITANS
WASHINGTON FOOTBALL TEAM

300
301
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304
305
306
307
323
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
326
325
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
324
327
328
329
330
331

COLLEGIATE
ALABAMA
ARIZONA
ARIZONA STATE
ARKANSAS
AUBURN
BAYLOR
CAL-BERKELEY
CINCINNATI
CLEMSON
COLORADO
CONNECTICUT
DUKE
EAST CAROLINA
FLORIDA
FLORIDA STATE
GEORGIA
GEORGIA TECH
HARVARD
ILLINOIS
INDIANA
IOWA
IOWA STATE
KANSAS
KANSAS STATE

201
202
203
204
205
469
470
240
206
257
258
208
246
209
210
211
212
277
213
214
215
259
217
218

KENTUCKY
LOUISIANA STATE
LOUISVILLE
MARSHALL
MARYLAND
MIAMI
MICHIGAN
MICHIGAN STATE
MINNESOTA
MISSISSIPPI
MISSISSIPPI STATE
MISSOURI
NC STATE
NEBRASKA
NORTH CAROLINA
NOTRE DAME
OHIO STATE
OKLAHOMA
OKLAHOMA STATE
OREGON
OREGON ST
PENN STATE
PITTSBURGH
PURDUE

219
220
242
273
260
471
222
223
243
247
248
249
226
224
225
227
228
244
245
444
274
229
237
230

SOUTH CAROLINA
SYRACUSE
TCU
TENNESSEE
TEXAS
TEXAS A&M
TEXAS TECH
UCLA
USC
UTAH
VIRGINIA
VIRGINIA TECH
WAKE FOREST
WASHINGTON
WEST VIRGINIA
WISCONSIN
XAVIER

231
261
253
232
233
234
251
235
272
805
254
255
238
285
256
239
241

* INQUIRE ABOUT 
ADDITIONAL SCHOOLS

NHL
ANAHEIM DUCKS
BOSTON BRUINS
BUFFALO SABRES
CALGARY FLAMES
CAROLINA HURRICANES
CHICAGO BLACKHAWKS
COLORADO AVALANCHE
COLUMBUS BLUE JACKETS
DALLAS STARS
DETROIT RED WINGS
EDMONTON OILERS
FLORIDA PANTHERS
LOS ANGELES KINGS
MINNESOTA WILD
MONTREAL CANADIENS
NASHVILLE PREDATORS
NEW JERSEY DEVILS
NEW YORK ISLANDERS
NEW YORK RANGERS
OTTAWA SENATORS
PHILADELPHIA FLYERS
ARIZONA COYOTES
PITTSBURGH PENGUINS
SAN JOSE SHARKS
seattle kraken
ST LOUIS BLUES
TAMPA BAY LIGHTNING
TORONTO MAPLE LEAFS
VANCOUVER CANUCKS
WASHINGTON CAPITALS
WINNIPEG JETS
VEGAS GOLDEN KNIGHTS

130
131
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134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
161
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

MLB
ARIZONA DIAMONDBACKS
ATLANTA BRAVES
BALTIMORE ORIOLES
BOSTON RED SOX
CHICAGO CUBS
CHICAGO WHITE SOX
CINCINNATI REDS
CLEVELAND INDIANS
COLORADO ROCKIES
DETROIT TIGERS
HOUSTON ASTROS
KANSAS CITY ROYALS
LOS ANGELES ANGELS
LOS ANGELES DODGERS
MIAMI MARLINS
MILWAUKEE BREWERS
MINNESOTA TWINS
NEW YORK METS
NEW YORK YANKEES
OAKLAND ATHLETICS
PHILADELPHIA PHILLIES
PITTSBURGH PIRATES
SAN DIEGO PADRES
SAN FRANCISCO GIANTS
SEATTLE MARINERS
ST LOUIS CARDINALS
TAMPA BAY RAYS
TEXAS RANGERS
TORONTO BLUE JAYS
WASHINGTON NATIONALS

950
951
952
953
954
955
956
957
958
959
960
961
962
963
964
965
966
967
968
969
970
971
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973
974
975
976
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978
979



SWITCHBLADE DIVOT TOOL

This divot tool features a switchblade mechanism 
with a lightweight aluminium blade, soft grooved 
handle for easy gripping and a removable
double-sided ball marker.

ITEM # XXX48

signature divot tool pack

This pack includes a signature divot tool with a nickel 
finish and 3 removable double-sided ball markers.

ITEM # XXX45

switchblade divot tool pack

This pack includes a switchblade divot tool with a 
removable double-sided ball marker.

ITEM # XXX74

signature divot tool

This divot tool has a nickel finish and comes with 
a double-sided removable magnetic ball marker.

ITEM # XXX22

DIVOT TOOL WITH CLIP

This divot tool is available in both an antique 
brass and antique nickel finish. Comes with a 
double-sided removable magnetic ball marker.

ITEM # XXX32A (BRASS) XXX32N (NICKEL)

3 DIVOT TOOLS



golf chip

These golf chips are the same size and weight of 
actual poker chips and include a removable

double-sided ball marker.

ITEM # XXX18

3 pack golf chip

This pack contains 3 golf chips, each with a 
removable double-sided ball marker.

ITEM # XXX88

single pack golf chip

This pack contains a single golf chip with a 
removable double-sided ball marker.

ITEM # XXX87

ball marker

These ball markers are double-sided and can be sold individually 
or used with our Divot Tools, Golf Chips and Cap Clips.
Some restrictions apply.

ITEM # XXX70

cap clip pack

This cap clip has a nickel finish and comes with 2 
removable double-sided ball markers.

ITEM # XXX47

4BALL MARKERS, GOLF CHIPS, CAP CLIPS



VICTORY CART BAG

This bag is loaded with features: 10-way top, over-sized putter well, 
6 location embroidery,  5 zippered pockets, 2 lift assist handles, 

cooler pocket, velcro glove holder, padded carry strap, removable 
rain hood, strap holder, umbrella holder and towel ring.

ITEM # XXX73

fairway stand bag

Lightweight bag that is full of features including;
 integrated top handle, 14-way full length dividers, 
6 location embroidery, 5 zippered pockets, 2 lift assist handles, 
cooler pocket, fleece lined valuables pouch, removable rain hood, 
umbrella holder and towel ring.

ITEM # XXX28

5 GOLF BAGS (OVERSEAS)



BIRDIE STAND BAG

This domestically decorated golf bag is feature full: 
14 way divider with kickstand, 6 zippered pockets, velcro glove 

holder & umbrella holder. Easy top and bottom carry handle.
Available in 10 different colors. 

ITEM # XXX29

ALBATROSS CART BAG

This bag is loaded with features: 3 location crisp 
digital imprint, 10-way top, oversized putter well,
6 zippered pockets, 2 lift assist handles, velcro glove holder, 
padded carry strap, strap holder, umbrella holder and towel ring.
Available in 10 different colors. 

ITEM # XXX61

See the domestic program insert for available colors.

6GOLF BAGS (DOMESTIC)



VINTAGE FAIRWAY HEADCOVER

This traditional style headcover will jazz up any of your fairway or 
hybrid clubs. Features include a form fitting design, 2 tone color, 
superb embroidery and an adjustable wheel for club identification.

ITEM # XXX26

tour blade PUTTER COVER

This rear loading blade putter cover with magnetic closure 
makes removing and fastening a breeze.

ITEM # XXX50

VINTAGE DRIVER HEADCOVER

This throwback headcover will be sure to draw attention on 
the course! Features include a form fitting design, 2 tone 

color, and superb embroidery.

ITEM # XXX11

7 VINTAGE HEADCOVERS & Putter covers



VINTAGE DRIVER HEADCOVER (COLOR)

Traditional style custom headcover, featuring 
a contoured shape and elastic backing for secure 
fit, 2 tone design, soft inner lining for club protec-
tion and crisp digital print.

ITEM # XXX41

VINTAGE FAIRWAY HEADCOVER (WHITE)

This traditional style headover will jazz up any of your faiway or 
hybrid clubs. Features include a form fitting design, 2 tone color, 
crisp digital print and an adjustable wheel for club identification.

ITEM # XXX23

VINTAGE DRIVER HEADCOVER (WHITE)

Traditional style custom headcover, featuring 
a contoured shape and elastic backing for secure 
fit, 2 tone design, soft inner lining for club protec-

tion and crisp digital print.

ITEM # XXX21

VINTAGE FAIRWAY HEADCOVER (COLOR)

This traditional style headover will jazz up any of your faiway or hybrid 
clubs. Features include a form fitting design, 2 tone color, crisp digital print 
and an adjustable wheel for club identification.

ITEM # XXX43

See the domestic program insert for available colors.

VINTAGE HEADCOVERS (DOMESTIC) 8



mascot headcover

Available in over 60 different schools. 
Fits most oversized drivers.

ITEM # XXX13

3 PACK CONTOUR HEADCOVER

This set contains 3 sock headcovers with a sleek contour shape. 
Numbered 1, 3 and X.

ITEM # XXX94

MALLET PUTTER COVER

This cover fits most mallet putters on the market.
Includes 2 embroidery locations.

ITEM # XXX31

APEX HEADCOVER

This headcover fits all oversized drivers. Includes stretch fit material, 
3 logo locations and fleece lining for extra club protection.

ITEM # XXX68

9 HEADCOVERS & PUTTER COVERS



TOUR BLADE PUTTER COVER (WHITE)

This rear loading blade putter cover with magnetic closure 
makes removing and fastening a breeze. 

Features two location crisp digital imprint.

ITEM # XXX54

TOUR BLADE PUTTER COVER (COLOR)

This rear loading blade putter cover with magnetic closure 
makes removing and fastening a breeze. 
Features two location crisp digital imprint.

ITEM # XXX52

MALLET PUTTER COVER (WHITE)

This cover fits most mallet putters on the market.
Velcro closure with a crisp digital imprint.

ITEM # XXX30

MALLET PUTTER COVER (COLOR)

This cover fits most mallet putters on the market.
Velcro closure with a crisp digital imprint.

ITEM # XXX33

See the domestic program insert for available colors.

PUTTER COVErS (DOMESTIC) 10



embroidered towel

16"x22" tri-folded scrubber towel with black 
swivel clip for easy removal.

ITEM # XXX10

3 ball PACK

This pack includes 3 regulation sized golf balls, 
each in a different color.

ITEM # XXX05

GOLF BALL

Available in white, colored or a mixture of both.

ITEM # XXX04

50 golf ball basket

Free with the purchase of 50 bulk golf balls.

ITEM # basket-plastic

dozen ball pack

This pack includes 12 regulation sized white golf balls.

ITEM # XXX03

11 TOWELS & GOLF BALLS



50 tee pack

Pack includes 50 regulation 2-3/4" multi-colored tees with 
school imprint.  A perfect way to tee up your next ball.

ITEM # XXX55

175 tee jar

Jar includes 175 multi-colored 2-3/4" regulation tees 
with team imprint.  Includes screw on lid, with team 
labels on the front and top.  A great way to tee up your 
next ball.  

ITEM # XXX51

umbrella

62" double canopy designed to withstand strong winds. 
Includes an easy to grip handle with gel medallion, 4 location 
imprint and imprinted sheath.

ITEM # XXX69

UMBRELLA & GOLF TEES 12



putter grip display

This display takes up little counter space and allows 
you to showcase up to 7 putter grips.

Free with the purchase of 7 putter grips.  

ITEM # dis-puttergrip

PUTTER GRIP

Multi-colored oversized putter grip with team logo. Includes 
removable magnetic ball marker with team logo.

ITEM # XXX72 (COLOR) & XXX42 (WHITE)

GOLF GLOVE

This single fit glove features a cool mesh material for 
comfortable fit, along with 100% cabretta leather 
palm and finger tips.  
Crisp digital imprint on the glove closure.  
Fits most hand sizes.  
Left hand only (for right handed golfers).  

ITEM # XXX19

See the domestic program insert for available colors.

13 PUTTER GRIPS & GOLF GLOVE



Switchblade + golf chip

Tin set includes our Switchblade Divot Tool and Golf Chip.

ITEM # XXX53

Switchblade + golf ball

Tin set includes our Switchblade Divot Tool and Golf Ball.

ITEM # XXX56

Switchblade + cap clip + 1 Marker

Tin set includes our Switchblade Divot Tool, Cap Clip and Ball Marker.

ITEM # XXX57

Switchblade + 2 markers

Tin set includes our Switchblade Divot Tool and 2 Ball Markers.

ITEM # xxx59

SWITCHBLADE GIFT SETS 14



16X40 Microfiber towel (WHITE)

16” x 40” printed logo towel with 8 “ center slit fits easily over any club, 
and includes a fabric hook for other attachment option.  Keep part of the 

towel wet and part dry for easy club cleaning during the round.  
Waffle pattern microfiber is super absorbent.  

ITEM # XXX76

15x15 microfiber towel (WHITE)

15” x 15” printed waffle pattern towel is super absorbent and 
includes a carabiner clip for easy attachment.     

ITEM # XXX75

15 MICROFIBER TOWELS (WHITE)



16X40 Microfiber towel (COLOR)

16” x 40” printed logo towel with 8 “ center slit fits easily over any club, 
and includes a fabric hook for other attachment option.  Keep part of the 

towel wet and part dry for easy club cleaning during the round.  
Waffle pattern microfiber is super absorbent.  

ITEM # XXX84

15x15 microfiber towel (COLOR)

15” x 15” printed waffle pattern towel is super absorbent and 
includes a carabiner clip for easy attachment.     

ITEM # XXX83

See the domestic program insert for available colors.

MICROFIBER TOWELS (COLOR) 16



embroidered towel gift set

This gift set includes an embroidered towel, 3 white golf balls and 10 tees.

ITEM # XXX20

4 ball gift set

This gift set includes a signature divot tool with a double-sided 
removable magnetic ball marker and 4 white golf balls.

ITEM # xxx06

MICROFIBER TOWEL GIFT SET
ITEM # XXX24 (COLOR) & XXX25 (WHITE)

Gift set includes our 16” x 40” printed logo towel, 3 different 
golf balls and 12 golf tees.

17 GIFT SETS



192 pc ball marker display

This sleek black wood counter display holds 192 ball markers and 
includes a removable acrylic cover to keep markers safe and clean. 

Free with the purchase of 192 ball markers.

ITEM # dis-ballmarker

DIVOT TOOL DISPLAYS

This sleek black wood counter display contains 
your choice of 24 switchblade or belt clip divot 
toosl, 22 poker chip markers, 18 cap clips and 
50 loose ball markers.

ITEM # DIS-SWItCHBLADE-CAP & DIS-BELT-CAP

ITEM: DIS60-CH-M
60 PC

Choose from either 32 piece, 60 piece or 108 
piece golf chip displays.

GOLF CHIP DISPLAYS

ITEM: DIS108CH-M (MAHOGANY)
108 PC

ITEM: DIS108CH-W (WALNUT)

ITEM: DIS32-CH-M
32 PC

DISPLAYS 18



2221 LUNA RD
CARROLLTON, TX 75006

www.TEAMgolfusa.com
p: 214.366.1595
F: 214.366.1599

EMAIL US
to place an order: orders@teamgolfusa.com

for questions: customerservice@teamgolfusa.com


