

# 2023 PRODUCT CATALOG LICENSED GOLF ACCESSORIES











# **TABLE OF CONTENTS**

<b>9</b>
<b>4</b>
— <b>ઇ</b>
<b>6</b>
V
$-\Theta$
<b>—9</b>
$-\mathbf{\Psi}$
<b>—W</b>
<b></b>
<b>B</b>
<b>—</b>
<b>— (b)</b>
<b>—ⓑ</b>
— <b>Ď</b>

TEAM GOLF ITEM CODE EXPLANATION

300 18 Team code Item code

# TEAM CODE LIST

NFL		NHL		MLB	
ARIZONA CARDINALS	300	ANAHEIM DUCKS	130	ARIZONA DIAMONDBACKS	950
ATLANTA FALCONS	301	BOSTON BRUINS	131	ATLANTA BRAVES	951
BALTIMORE RAVENS	302	BUFFALO SABRES	132	BALTIMORE ORIOLES	952
BUFFALO BILLS	303	CALGARY FLAMES	133	BOSTON RED SOX	953
CAROLINA PANTHERS	304	CAROLINA HURRICANES	134	CHICAGO CUBS	954
CHICAGO BEARS	305	CHICAGO BLACKHAWKS	135	CHICAGO WHITE SOX	955
CINCINNATI BENGALS	306	COLORADO AVALANCHE	136	CINCINNATI REDS	956
CLEVELAND BROWNS	307	COLUMBUS BLUE JACKETS	137	CLEVELAND INDIANS	957
DALLAS COWBOYS	323	DALLAS STARS	138	COLORADO ROCKIES	958
DENVER BRONCOS	308	DETROIT RED WINGS	139	DETROIT TIGERS	959
DETROIT LIONS	309	EDMONTON OILERS	140	HOUSTON ASTROS	960
GREEN BAY PACKERS	310	FLORIDA PANTHERS	141	KANSAS CITY ROYALS	961
HOUSTON TEXANS	311	LOS ANGELES KINGS	141	LOS ANGELES ANGELS	962
INDIANAPOLIS COLTS	312	MINNESOTA WILD	142	LOS ANGELES DODGERS	963
JACKSONVILLE JAGUARS	313	MONTREAL CANADIENS	144	MIAMI MARLINS	964
KANSAS CITY CHIEFS	314	NASHVILLE PREDATORS	145	MILWAUKEE BREWERS	965
LOS ANGELES CHARGERS	326	NEW JERSEY DEVILS	146	MINNESOTA TWINS	966
LOS ANGELES RAMS	325	NEW YORK ISLANDERS	147	NEW YORK METS	967
MIAMI DOLPHINS	315	NEW YORK RANGERS	147	NEW YORK YANKEES	968
MINNESOTA VIKINGS	316	OTTAWA SENATORS	140	OAKLAND ATHLETICS	969
NEW ENGLAND PATS	317	PHILADELPHIA FLYERS	150	PHILADELPHIA PHILLIES	970
NEW ORLEANS SAINTS	318	ARIZONA COYOTES	151	PITTSBURGH PIRATES	971
NEW YORK GIANTS	319	PITTSBURGH PENGUINS	152	SAN DIEGO PADRES	972
NEW YORK JETS	320	SAN JOSE SHARKS	153	SAN FRANCISCO GIANTS	973
LAS VEGAS RAIDERS	321	SEATTLE KRAKEN	161	SEATTLE MARINERS	974
PHILADELPHIA EAGLES	321	ST LOUIS BLUES	154	ST LOUIS CARDINALS	974 975
PITTSBURGH STEELERS	322 324	TAMPA BAY LIGHTNING	15 <del>4</del> 155	TAMPA BAY RAYS	976
SAN FRANCISCO 49ERS	32 <del>4</del> 327	TORONTO MAPLE LEAFS	156	TEXAS RANGERS	970 977
SEATTLE SEAHAWKS	32 <i>1</i> 328	VANCOUVER CANUCKS	157	TORONTO BLUE JAYS	977 978
TAMPA BAY BUCCANEERS	320 329	WASHINGTON CAPITALS	157	WASHINGTON NATIONALS	976 979
TENNESSEE TITANS	329 330	WINNIPEG JETS	159	WASHINGTON NATIONALS	9/9
WASHINGTON FOOTBALL TEAM	331	VEGAS GOLDEN KNIGHTS	160		
WASHINGTON FOOTDALL TLAIN	<b>บบ</b> I	VEUAS UULDEN KNIUITIS	100		
COLLEGIATE					
ALABAMA	201	KENTUCKY	219	SOUTH CAROLINA	231
ARIZONA	202	LOUISIANA STATE	220	SYRACUSE	261
ARIZONA STATE	203	LOUISVILLE	242	TCU	253
ARKANSAS	204	MARSHALL	273	TENNESSEE	232
AUBURN	205	MARYLAND	260	TEXAS	233
BAYLOR	469	MIAMI	471	TEXAS A&M	234
CAL-BERKELEY	470	MICHIGAN	222	TEXAS TECH	251
CINCINNATI	240	MICHIGAN STATE	223	UCLA	235
CLEMSON	206	MINNESOTA	243	USC	272
COLORADO	257	MISSISSIPPI	247	UTAH	805
CONNECTICUT	258	MISSISSIPPI STATE	248	VIRGINIA	254
DUKE	208	MISSOURI	249	VIRGINIA TECH	255
EAST CAROLINA	246	NC STATE	226	WAKE FOREST	238
FLORIDA	209	NEBRASKA	224	WASHINGTON	285
FLORIDA STATE	210	NORTH CAROLINA	225	WEST VIRGINIA	256
GEORGIA	211	NOTRE DAME	227	WISCONSIN	239
GEORGIA TECH	212	OHIO STATE	228	XAVIER	241
HARVARD	277	OKLAHOMA	244		
ILLINOIS	213	OKLAHOMA STATE	245	* INUITIDE VDU	IIT
INDIANA	214	OREGON	444	* INQUIRE ABO	IU I
IOWA	215	OREGON ST	274	ADDITIONAL COLL	0010
IOWA STATE	259	PENN STATE	229	ADDITIONAL SCH	UUL3
KANSAS	217	PITTSBURGH	237		
KANSAS STATE	218	PURDUE	230		

### **DIVOT TOOLS**

### SWITCHBLADE DIVOT TOOL

ITEM # XXX48

This divot tool features a switchblade mechanism with a lightweight aluminium blade, soft grooved handle for easy gripping and a removable double-sided ball marker.





### SIGNATURE DIVOT TOOL ITEM # XXX22

This divot tool has a nickel finish and comes with a double-sided removable magnetic ball marker.



# DIVOT TOOL WITH CLIP ITEM # XXX32A (BRASS) XXX32N (NICKEL)

This divot tool is available in both an antique brass and antique nickel finish. Comes with a double-sided removable magnetic ball marker.



# SWITCHBLADE DIVOT TOOL PACK ITEM # XXX74

This pack includes a switchblade divot tool with a removable double-sided ball marker.



# SIGNATURE DIVOT TOOL PACK ITEM # XXX45

This pack includes a signature divot tool with a nickel finish and 3 removable double-sided ball markers.



# BALL MARKERS, GOLF CHIPS, CAP CLIPS

### BALL MARKER ITEM # XXX70

These ball markers are double-sided and can be sold individually or used with our Divot Tools, Golf Chips and Cap Clips. Some restrictions apply.





### GOLF CHIP ITEM # XXX18

These golf chips are the same size and weight of actual poker chips and include a removable double-sided ball marker.

# 3 PACK GOLF CHIP

This pack contains 3 golf chips, each with a removable double-sided ball marker.



# 

# SINGLE PACK GOLF CHIP ITEM # XXX87

This pack contains a single golf chip with a removable double-sided ball marker.

### CAP CLIP PACK ITEM # XXX47

This cap clip has a nickel finish and comes with 2 removable double-sided ball markers.







### VICTORY CART BAG ITEM # XXX73

This bag is loaded with features: 10-way top, over-sized putter well, 6 location embroidery, 5 zippered pockets, 2 lift assist handles, cooler pocket, velcro glove holder, padded carry strap, removable rain hood, strap holder, umbrella holder and towel ring.

### FAIRWAY STAND BAG

Lightweight bag that

Lightweight bag that is full of features including; integrated top handle, 14-way full length dividers, 6 location embroidery, 5 zippered pockets, 2 lift assist handles, cooler pocket, fleece lined valuables pouch, removable rain hood, umbrella holder and towel ring.





### BIRDIE STAND BAG ITEM # XXX29

This domestically decorated golf bag is feature full: 14 way divider with kickstand, 6 zippered pockets, velcro glove holder & umbrella holder. Easy top and bottom carry handle.

Available in 10 different colors.

### ALBATROSS CART BAG ITEM # XXX61

This bag is loaded with features: 3 location crisp digital imprint, 10-way top, oversized putter well, 6 zippered pockets, 2 lift assist handles, velcro glove holder, padded carry strap, strap holder, umbrella holder and towel ring. Available in 10 different colors.







# VINTAGE DRIVER HEADCOVER ITEM # XXX11

This throwback headcover will be sure to draw attention on the course! Features include a form fitting design, 2 tone color, and superb embroidery.

# **VINTAGE FAIRWAY HEADCOVER** ITEM # XXX26

This traditional style headcover will jazz up any of your fairway or hybrid clubs. Features include a form fitting design, 2 tone color, superb embroidery and an adjustable wheel for club identification.





# TOUR BLADE PUTTER COVER ITEM # XXX50

This rear loading blade putter cover with magnetic closure makes removing and fastening a breeze.

# **VINTAGE DRIVER HEADCOVER (COLOR)**

ITEM # XXX41

Traditional style custom headcover, featuring a contoured shape and elastic backing for secure fit, 2 tone design, soft inner lining for club protection and crisp digital print.



### **VINTAGE DRIVER HEADCOVER (WHITE)**

ITEM # XXX21

Traditional style custom headcover, featuring a contoured shape and elastic backing for secure fit, 2 tone design, soft inner lining for club protection and crisp digital print.



This traditional style headover will jazz up any of your faiway or hybrid clubs. Features include a form fitting design, 2 tone color, crisp digital print and an adjustable wheel for club identification.





### **VINTAGE FAIRWAY HEADCOVER (WHITE)** ITEM # XXX23

This traditional style headover will jazz up any of your faiway or hybrid clubs. Features include a form fitting design, 2 tone color, crisp digital print and an adjustable wheel for club identification.

# **HEADCOVERS & PUTTER COVERS**

### **MALLET PUTTER COVER**

ITEM # XXX31

This cover fits most mallet putters on the market. Includes 2 embroidery locations.







### 3 PACK CONTOUR HEADCOVER ITEM # XXX94

This set contains 3 sock headcovers with a sleek contour shape.

Numbered 1, 3 and X.

### APEX HEADCOVER ITEM # XXX68

This headcover fits all oversized drivers. Includes stretch fit material, 3 logo locations and fleece lining for extra club protection.





### MASCOT HEADCOVER ITEM # XXX13

Available in over 60 different schools. Fits most oversized drivers.

# MALLET PUTTER COVER (COLOR) ITEM # XXX33

This cover fits most mallet putters on the market. Velcro closure with a crisp digital imprint.





# MALLET PUTTER COVER (WHITE) ITEM # XXX30

This cover fits most mallet putters on the market.

Velcro closure with a crisp digital imprint.

# TOUR BLADE PUTTER COVER (COLOR) ITEM # XXX52

This rear loading blade putter cover with magnetic closure makes removing and fastening a breeze.

Features two location crisp digital imprint.





### **TOUR BLADE PUTTER COVER (WHITE)**

ITEM # XXX54

This rear loading blade putter cover with magnetic closure makes removing and fastening a breeze.

Features two location crisp digital imprint.

# **TOWELS & GOLF BALLS**



### 3 BALL PACK ITEM # XXX05

This pack includes 3 regulation sized golf balls, each in a different color.

# EMBROIDERED TOWEL ITEM # XXX10

16"x22" tri-folded scrubber towel with black swivel clip for easy removal.



# **DOZEN BALL PACK** ITEM # XXX03

This pack includes 12 regulation sized white golf balls.



# **GOLF BALL** ITEM # XXXO4

Available in white, colored or a mixture of both.



# **50 GOLF BALL BASKET** ITEM # BASKET-PLASTIC

Free with the purchase of 50 bulk golf balls.



### UMBRELLA ITEM # XXX69

62" double canopy designed to withstand strong winds. Includes an easy to grip handle with gel medallion, 4 location imprint and imprinted sheath.





# **50 TEE PACK** ITEM # XXX55

Pack includes 50 regulation 2-3/4" multi-colored tees with school imprint. A perfect way to tee up your next ball.

### 175 TEE JAR ITEM # XXX51

Jar includes 175 multi-colored 2-3/4" regulation tees with team imprint. Includes screw on lid, with team labels on the front and top. A great way to tee up your next ball.



# PUTTER GRIP ITEM # XXX72 (COLOR) & XXX42 (WHITE)

Multi-colored oversized putter grip with team logo. Includes removable magnetic ball marker with team logo.





# PUTTER GRIP DISPLAY ITEM # DIS-PUTTERGRIP

This display takes up little counter space and allows you to showcase up to 7 putter grips. Free with the purchase of 7 putter grips.

### See the domestic program insert for available colors.

# GOLF GLOVE ITEM # XXX19

This single fit glove features a cool mesh material for comfortable fit, along with 100% cabretta leather palm and finger tips.

Crisp digital imprint on the glove closure.

Fits most hand sizes.

Left hand only (for right handed golfers).







### SWITCHBLADE + GOLF CHIP ITEM # XXX53

Tin set includes our Switchblade Divot Tool and Golf Chip.

# **SWITCHBLADE + GOLF BALL** ITEM # XXX56

Tin set includes our Switchblade Divot Tool and Golf Ball.



### SWITCHBLADE + CAP CLIP + 1 MARKER ITEM # XXX57

Tin set includes our Switchblade Divot Tool, Cap Clip and Ball Marker.

# **SWITCHBLADE + 2 MARKERS** ITEM # XXX59

Tin set includes our Switchblade Divot Tool and 2 Ball Markers.





# **16X40 MICROFIBER TOWEL (WHITE)**

ITEM # XXX76

16" x 40" printed logo towel with 8 " center slit fits easily over any club, and includes a fabric hook for other attachment option. Keep part of the towel wet and part dry for easy club cleaning during the round. Waffle pattern microfiber is super absorbent.









# **15X 15 MICROFIBER TOWEL (WHITE)** ITEM # XXX75

15" x 15" printed waffle pattern towel is super absorbent and includes a carabiner clip for easy attachment.





# 16X40 MICROFIBER TOWEL (COLOR) ITEM # XXX84

16" x 40" printed logo towel with 8 " center slit fits easily over any club, and includes a fabric hook for other attachment option. Keep part of the towel wet and part dry for easy club cleaning during the round. Waffle pattern microfiber is super absorbent.









# 15X 15 MICROFIBER TOWEL (COLOR) ITEM # XXX83

15" x 15" printed waffle pattern towel is super absorbent and includes a carabiner clip for easy attachment.





# EMBROIDERED TOWEL GIFT SET ITEM # XXX20

This gift set includes an embroidered towel, 3 white golf balls and 10 tees.





### 4 BALL GIFT SET ITEM # XXX06

This gift set includes a signature divot tool with a double-sided removable magnetic ball marker and 4 white golf balls.

### **DIVOT TOOL DISPLAYS**

### ITEM # DIS-SWITCHBLADE-CAP & DIS-BELT-CAP

This sleek black wood counter display contains your choice of 24 switchblade or belt clip divot toosl, 22 poker chip markers, 18 cap clips and 50 loose ball markers.





# 192 PC BALL MARKER DISPLAY ITEM # DIS-BALLMARKER

This sleek black wood counter display holds 192 ball markers and includes a removable acrylic cover to keep markers safe and clean.

Free with the purchase of 192 ball markers.

### **GOLF CHIP DISPLAYS**

Choose from either 32 piece, 60 piece or 108 piece golf chip displays.





# 2221 LUNA RD CARROLLTON, TX 75006 WWW.TEAMGOLFUSA.COM P: 214.366.1595 F: 214.366.1599

EMAIL US
TO PLACE AN ORDER: ORDERS@TEAMGOLFUSA.COM
FOR QUESTIONS: CUSTOMERSERVICE@TEAMGOLFUSA.COM

